Glass Shelf 900x100x8mm, clear glass

Order code:

Basic information

Brand:

Size
Length:
Width:
Height:
Depth:

Properties
Colour:
Material:

Weight / Piece:

Packaging:
Warranty:

23485

Sapho

900 mm
900 mm
8 mm

100 mm

Transparent
Glass

1.23 kg

1 Piece

2 years
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